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TONY CARACCI
BEST GUARD IN SOUTH JERSEY
AWARD

SPONSORED BY HALL OF FAMER TONY CARACCI

YEAR

PLAYER

SCcHoOL

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2008
2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Bob Weir

Pete Adams
Dominick Mejia
Bill Kurtz

Matt Betley
Anthony Farmer
Frank Turner
Will Campbell
Luke Dickson
Isaiah Morton
Ron Curry
Stefano Okoro
Jordan Robertson
Jake Silpe
Sa’eed Nelson
Austin Kennedy
Jared Latane
Mike DePersia
Gianmarco Arletti
No Award Given
Carlos Lopez

No Award Given
Cohen Cook

Holy Cross
Camden Catholic
Eastern
Shawnee
Lenape

St. Augustine
Atlantic City
Paul VI

Pitman

St. Augustine
Paul VI
Gloucester
Wildwood Catholic
Cherry Hill East
St. Augustine

St. Augustine
Haddon Heights
Haddonfield
Holy Cross

Egg Harbor Township

Mainland Regional




